Easy Rider floor rail
P/N: 0120916 | SRG-BS H23/2500

HUPFER

we make work flow

Technical data

Width:
Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

Weight:

5kg
23 mm
83 mm

2500 mm

The floor rail for sliding shelves enables the efficient organisation and sorting of stored goods. The floor rail for

sliding shelves also supports smooth transport and easy accessibility of the shelf contents.
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